
ANATOLI  PAALI  MEMORIAALVÕISTLUSED  KERGEJÕUSIKUS

Narva, 9.06.2007

N O O R M E H E D

100 m

1. Igor  Sjunin 04.12.90. K-Jarve   "Tsefei" 11,3 10,9
2. Mihhail  Bassarovski 04.09.92. PSK " Narvic" 11,6 11,4

 3. Sergei  Tarassjuk 06.08.93. PSK  Narvic 11,6 11,5
4. Sergei  Novikov 27.09.89. Jõhvi  "Visa" 11,5 11,6
5. Henri  Manninen 14.07.92. KJK "Vike" 11,8 11,6
6. Albert  Varkki 11.06.91. Jõhvi  "Visa" 11,8
7. Aleksei  Gratšov 11.03.93. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 12,1
8. Aleksandr Korinets 04.01.94. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 12,7
9. Dmitri  Kuzmitski 29.11.93. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 13,1

300 m   v.v.

1. Dmitri  Hartševnikov 05.07.91. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 37,2
2. Albert  Varkki 11.06.91. Jõhvi  "Visa" 38,4
3. Sergei  Tarassjuk 06.08.93. PSK  Narvic 38,5
4. Pavel  Noskov 1.11.1988 Sillamäe  "Kalev" 39,9
5. Aleksei  Gratšov 11.03.93. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 41,2
6. Vjatšeslav  Pokatšalov 24.01.92. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 41,6
7. Aleksandr  Korinets 04.01.94. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 43,8

1500 m

1. Dmitri  Hartševnikov 05.07.91. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 4.13,5
2. Margus  Gering 03.05.90. PSK  Narvic 4.25,9
3. Anton  Basmanov 06.03.91. KJK "Vike" 4.30,2
4. Aleksandr Prokofjev 27.01.91. PSK  Narvic 4.38,2
5. Andrei  Škubel 20.06.90. SK   "Mitš" 4.40,9
6. Deniss  Urjadnikov 03.31.91. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 4.51,1
7. Aleksandr  Hruškov 21.12.93. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 4.51,4
8. Dmitri  Aristov 20.04.93. SK   "Mitš" 5.11,6
9. Dmitri  Bahtin 02.12.92. SK   "Mitš" 5.17,6

v.v. Heinrich  Sillang 30.11.87. SK   "Mitš" 4.15,7
v.v. Sergei  Malahhov 18.08.85. SK   "Mitš" 4.47,5
v.v. Juri  Gromov 23.10.62. Narva 5.17,8



kaugus

1. Igor  Sjunin 04.12.90. K-Jarve   "Tsefei" 6.72.
2. Daniil  Sigejev 24.02.92. K-Jarve   "Tsefei" 5.85.
3. Anton  Murašov 12.09.90. PSK  Narvic 5.84.
4. Maksim  Kalistratov 08.02.93. PSK  Narvic 5.60.
5. Dmitri Kuzmitski 29.11.93. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 4.91.
6. Daniil  Konovalov 07.01.96. PSK  Narvic 4.07.
7. Pavel  Arsentjev 12.07.94. PSK  Narvic 3.96.

v.v. Valeri  Fedjušin 11.09.60. Narva 5.30.

Kõrgus

1. Igor  Sjunin 04.12.90. K-Jarve   "Tsefei" 1.97.
2. Deniss  Tšernobajev 03.02.90. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 1.85.
3. Vjatšeslav  Pokatšalov 24.01.92. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 1.70.

Kolmik

1. Igor  Sjunin 04.12.90. K-Jarve   "Tsefei" 15.28.
2. Sergei  Novikov 27.09.89. Jõhvi  "Visa" 14.64.
3. Daniil  Sigejev 24.02.92. K-Jarve   "Tsefei" 12.38.
4. Pavel  Arsentjev 12.07.94. PSK  Narvic 9.36.

N E I U D

100 m 

1. Karina  Kalk 03.02.90. Jõhvi  "Visa" 12,9. 12,6.
2. Marili  Körster 03.01.88. KJK "Vike" 12,8. 12,7.
3. Maia  Žernjak 03.08.90. PSK  Narvic 12,9. 12,8.
4. Jelena  Borovkova 20.05.90. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 13,2. 12,9.
5. Anastassia  Tšussova 28.12.90. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 13,1. 13,0.
6. Jelena  Bulõnina 19.12.91. PSK  Narvic 13,3. 13,2.
7. Polina  Belehhova 30.01.90. K-Jarve   "Tsefei" 13,5.
8. Julia  Korniitšuk 17.09.93. PSK  Narvic 13,7.
9. Anastassia  Rõbkina 04.01.95. SK   "Mitš" 14,8.

10. Darja  Devmeljova 30.03.94. SK   "Mitš" 15,4.

300 m  v.v.

1. Polina  Belehhova 30.01.90. K-Jarve   "Tsefei" 45,2.
2. Julia  Korniitšuk 17.09.93. PSK  Narvic 46,5.
3. Nina  Mjasnikova 09.03.94. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 47,5,



800 m

1. Irina  Surazakova 18.01.91. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 2.24,9
2. Julia  Bulina 22.11.88. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 2.30,3
3. Viktoria Stepanova 03.07.93. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 2.32,5
4. Galina  Loginova          .93. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 2.41,6
5. Džulia  Agatšjova 24.04.93. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 2.43,4
6. Alisa  Lello          .93. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 2.44,1
7. Lera  Petrova          .95. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 2.52,7

Kaugus

1. Jelena  Borovkova 20.05.90. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 5.17.
2. Maia  Žernjak 03.08.90. PSK  Narvic 5.14.
3. Jana  Ivleva 29.05.89. PSK  Narvic 4.96.
4. Marili  Körster 03.01.88. KJK "Vike" 4.67.
5. Jevgenia  Morozova 26.05.90. PSK  Narvic 4.50.
6. Jevgenia  Aleksandrova 03.01.93. K-Jarve   "Tsefei" 4.44.
7. Karina  Galkina 12.09.94. IVG 4.39.
8. Anastassia  Rõbkina 04.01.95. SK   "Mitš" 4.30.
9. Valeria  Saal 04.02.95. PSK  Narvic 4.20.

10. Karina  Kalk 03.02.90. Jõhvi  "Visa" 4.10.
11. Liza  Brovtseva 22.07.92. Jõhvi  "Visa" 3.91.
12. Jana  Orav 20.12.93. PSK  Narvic 3.82.
v.v. Veera  Baranova 12.02.84. EPMÜ SK 5.97.

Kõrgus

1. Anastassia  Fedina 01.05.92. K-Jarve   "Tsefei" 1.60.
2. Julia  Kalašnikova 16.05.92. PSK  Narvic 1.55.
3. Karina  Galkina 12.09.94. IVG 1.50.
4. Margarita  Barankova 02.03.93. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 1.50.
5. Anastassia  Tšussova 28.12.90. Sillamäe  "Kalev" DNE

Kolmik

1. Jelena  Borovkova 20.05.90. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 11.37.
2. Maia  Žernjak 03.08.90. PSK  Narvic 11.15.
3. Anastassia  Tšussova 28.12.90. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 10.33.
4. Valeria  Saal 04.02.95. PSK  Narvic 9.65.
5. Tatjana  Pudovkina 04.01.91. Sillamäe  "Kalev" 0.

Peakohtunik Boriss  Ivanov
Peasekretär Uno-Oitsar


